74 GENERAL CATALOGUE 2018 75GENERAL CATALOGUE 2018
>>  Evolution of the 3DC11LP-AOI series.
>> The foam, placed on top of the part, absorbs better the shocks and, thus, improves the
    mechanical performance of the piece.
>> Very good electrical performance in the smallest dimensions.
>> High stability in temperature (-40 ºC to +85 ºC).
>> High sensitivity values.
>> The inductivity in each axis can be customized to achieve customer requirements.

DCRy
(Ohm)
Max
DCRz
(Ohm)
Max
Cpxy
(pF)
Max
Cpxz
(pF)
Max
C pyz
(pF)
Max
3DC11LP-AOIF-0238J 2.38 25 19 125 700 750 50 55 83 25 10 10
3DC11LP-AOIF-0477J 4.77 26 24 125 500 650 91 103 122 30 15 15
3DC11LP-AOIF-0720J 7.20 20 20 125 300 450 127 143 220 40 15 15
3DC11LPAOIF-C-0720J 7.20 20 20 134 300 450 127 143 220 40 15 15
3DC11LPAOIF-A-3000J 30 6 5 20 100 200 605 704 539 50 15 15
CODE
Sensitivity x,y
(mV/A/m)
Min(*)